
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 janvier 2017 

ETOILE D'OR de PUNARUU JEUNES 
198873 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
100m (Triath) / BEF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 06       Vent : +1.9 
1 TOUATEKINA Hinanui 1958260 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''93 18 
2 BODIN Celestine 1845178 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 16''12 17 
3 SIREUIL Anais 1415875 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16''65 15 
4 TAAE Hereani 1615418 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 16''76 15 
5 TOOMARU Hereana 1931288 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17''12 14 
6 TULLIETTI Anais 1740664 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 18''45 8 
100m (Triath) / BEF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 10       Vent : +1.3 
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''39 30 
2 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''47 29 
3 TAIMANA Matagi-erika 1863171 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''53 20 
4 LAUTRET Marion 1431153 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16''41 16 
5 TUNUTU Teorahau 1561025 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''53 16 
1 000m (Triath) / BEF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 24 
1 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'31''42 33 
2 CONREUX Ambre 1454460 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'45''25 27 
3 ODRY Malia 1757622 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3'55''91 22 
4 DE-LA-HOUSSE Camille 1788854 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4'00''19 19 
5 GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4'15''74 17 
6 BOULAY Marie 1790795 BEF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4'26''85 15 

CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F NP 
Hauteur (Triath) / BEF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m25 27 

1m05 1m00 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 
o xxx xo o o o 

Longueur (Triath) / BEF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m53 (+0.6) 36 

+0.0 4m38 4m53 +0.6 2m45 +2.3 
2 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m60 22 

3m60 X 3m50 +0.5 
3 TOOMARU Hereana 1931288 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m52 21 

3m52 3m50 +6.0 3m04 +2.6 
4 ODRY Malia 1757622 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m42 (+0.4) 20 

+0.6 3m39 3m08 3m42 +0.4 
5 TAIMANA Matagi-erika 1863171 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m33 (+0.1) 19 

+1.0 2m06 3m00 +1.0 3m33 +0.1 
6 LAUTRET Marion 1431153 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m32 (+2.0) 19 

2m64 3m00 +1.1 3m32 +2.0 
7 TUNUTU Teorahau 1561025 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m25 (+6.0) 18 

+0.1 1m84 3m25 +6.0 2m74 +0.2 
8 TOUATEKINA Hinanui 1958260 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m22 (+1.6) 17 

+0.8 3m15 3m00 +0.6 3m22 +1.6 
9 TAAE Hereani 1615418 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m16 (+0.0) 16 

+0.0 3m16 2m40 +2.9 2m74 +0.8 
10 SIREUIL Anais 1415875 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m99 (+4.0) 14 

+0.0 2m85 2m99 +4.0 2m71 +0.0 
11 DE-LA-HOUSSE Camille 1788854 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m99 (+0.8) 14 

+0.8 2m99 2m68 +0.0 2m82 +0.3 
12 BODIN Celestine 1845178 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 2m94 14 

2m94 2m66 +0.8 2m80 +1.8 
13 BOULAY Marie 1790795 BEF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m92 (+1.8) 13 

+0.0 1m60 2m81 +4.0 2m92 +1.8 
14 CONREUX Ambre 1454460 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m76 (+5.0) 11 

2m31 2m76 +5.0 2m59 +0.6 
15 TULLIETTI Anais 1740664 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m68 (+1.9) 10 

2m54 2m39 +1.6 2m68 +1.9 
GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 janvier 2017 

ETOILE D'OR de PUNARUU JEUNES 
000000 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
Poids (2 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LAUTRET Marion 1431153 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m08 18 

6m08 5m61 X 
2 TAIMANA Matagi-erika 1863171 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m54 14 

5m54 5m26 5m38 
3 BODIN Celestine 1845178 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4m89 10 

4m11 4m89 X 
4 SIREUIL Anais 1415875 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m60 8 

4m60 4m24 4m54 
GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 BEF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (400 G) (Triath) / BEF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20m81 30 

18m81 18m99 20m81 
2 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m82 20 

X 10m69 12m82 
3 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m58 20 

X 7m56 12m58 
4 TOOMARU Hereana 1931288 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m31 14 

7m12 10m31 9m21 
5 ODRY Malia 1757622 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 10m11 13 

7m75 8m21 10m11 
6 DE-LA-HOUSSE Camille 1788854 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m89 13 

X 9m89 7m50 
7 BOULAY Marie 1790795 BEF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m42 5 

6m90 5m67 7m42 
8 TAAE Hereani 1615418 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 7m35 5 

5m63 7m35 6m48 
9 TUNUTU Teorahau 1561025 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m33 4 

4m56 7m33 X 
10 CONREUX Ambre 1454460 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m68 2 

X 5m55 6m68 
TULLIETTI Anais 1740664 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
TOUATEKINA Hinanui 1958260 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC 1 

X X X 
100m (Triath) / BEM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 15       Vent : +2.3 
1 KELLY Keanu 1415844 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''65 27 
2 DEZERVILLE Tuiterai 1958261 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''73 26 
3 LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''15 21 
4 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''49 16 
5 SURZUR Killian 1389403 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''76 15 
6 MOREELS Theo 1471601 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 18''40 7 
1 000m (Triath) / BEM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 24 
1 BEZEAUD Leo 1417855 BEM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4'42''86 9 
Longueur (Triath) / BEM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DEZERVILLE Tuiterai 1958261 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m49 (+1.3) 30 

+2.0 4m43 X 4m49 +1.3 
2 KELLY Keanu 1415844 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m34 (+1.2) 28 

+1.2 4m34 3m55 +1.5 4m29 +0.5 
3 LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m24 (+1.9) 27 

X 4m10 +1.0 4m24 +1.9 
4 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m91 (+1.1) 23 

+1.3 3m54 3m55 +1.8 3m91 +1.1 
5 SURZUR Killian 1389403 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m54 (+1.4) 19 

+1.5 3m53 3m54 +1.4 3m46 +0.8 
6 MOREELS Theo 1471601 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m89 (+1.3) 11 

+1.9 2m62 2m89 +1.3 2m57 +1.8 
7 BEZEAUD Leo 1417855 BEM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m87 (+1.2) 10 

+1.5 2m65 2m87 +1.2 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 janvier 2017 

ETOILE D'OR de PUNARUU JEUNES 
000000 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DEZERVILLE Tuiterai 1958261 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m25 30 

9m09 9m25 8m95 
2 BEZEAUD Leo 1417855 BEM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m95 18 

5m95 5m58 5m78 
Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / BEM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m00 20 

17m00 14m04 X 
2 SURZUR Killian 1389403 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15m06 17 

15m06 10m94 14m81 
3 KELLY Keanu 1415844 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m12 14 

13m12 9m51 X 
4 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9m28 7 

X 9m28 X 
5 MOREELS Theo 1471601 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8m62 5 

8m62 X X 
100m (Triath) / MIF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 02       Vent : +3.2 
1 HELEN Camille 1757988 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''35 23 
2 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 MIF /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''36 23 
3 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''41 23 
4 SERIN Isaure 1371664 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''95 18 
5 ANCEL Emma 1939838 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17''13 9 
100m (Triath) / MIF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 05       Vent : +1.5 
1 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''54 21 
2 SURZUR Lea 1371806 MIF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''71 19 
3 TEUIRA Lesline 1602826 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''06 13 
4 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''65 11 
1 000m (Triath) / MIF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 24 
1 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'36''17 25 
Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m40 28 

1m30 1m25 1m35 1m40 1m45 
xo xxx o o xo 

2 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 MIF /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m20 17 
1m20 1m15 1m25 

o xxx o 
Longueur (Triath) / MIF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m25 (+0.6) 26 

+0.0 4m15 4m16 +1.2 4m25 +0.6 
2 SURZUR Lea 1371806 MIF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m12 (+2.7) 24 

+2.6 3m87 4m12 +2.7 3m95 +2.0 
3 SERIN Isaure 1371664 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m06 (+5.5) 23 

+5.5 4m06 3m65 +0.2 3m68 +1.6 
4 HELEN Camille 1757988 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m02 (+3.8) 23 

+3.8 4m02 3m85 +1.1 3m90 +0.0 
5 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m88 (+0.6) 21 

+0.6 3m88 3m68 +2.8 3m69 +0.8 
6 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 MIF /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m80 (+3.3) 20 

+3.3 3m80 3m75 +1.6 3m77 +1.7 
7 TEUIRA Lesline 1602826 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m66 (+0.9) 18 

+1.4 3m26 3m66 +0.9 3m62 +1.1 
8 ANCEL Emma 1939838 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m25 (+2.0) 13 

+2.0 3m25 3m12 +1.6 3m24 +0.9 
Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m68 43 

11m68 11m07 11m18 
2 SURZUR Lea 1371806 MIF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m68 19 

6m39 6m41 6m68 
3 SERIN Isaure 1371664 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m25 17 

6m09 6m25 5m40 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 janvier 2017 

ETOILE D'OR de PUNARUU JEUNES 
000000 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / MIF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28m29 34 

28m17 26m95 28m29 
2 HELEN Camille 1757988 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15m40 20 

X 12m87 15m40 
3 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m84 12 

11m56 11m84 11m29 
4 TEUIRA Lesline 1602826 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m85 8 

7m31 9m85 X 
5 ANCEL Emma 1939838 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m61 8 

9m61 X X 
100m (Triath) / MIM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 10       Vent : +0.5 
1 DEJARDIN Jolan 1901971 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''10 34 
2 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''62 28 
3 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''83 25 
4 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''02 17 
5 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''53 15 
100m (Triath) / MIM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 13       Vent : +1.1 
1 WONG-SANG Mickael 1939842 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''30 20 
2 TEAHA Mananui 1905949 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''46 19 
3 TUNUTU Tuiterai 1946581 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''77 14 
4 KELLY Teddy 1415845 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''73 10 
1 000m (Triath) / MIM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 24 
1 CELLA Jaurick 1868528 MIM /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'25''05 18 
Longueur (Triath) / MIM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m06 (+2.5) 27 

+3.4 5m01 5m06 +2.5 4m44 +2.0 
2 TEAHA Mananui 1905949 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m83 (+2.9) 24 

+2.9 4m83 4m34 +1.0 X 
3 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m81 (+1.8) 24 

+1.8 4m81 4m59 +1.2 4m67 +1.9 
4 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m69 (+2.1) 23 

+1.8 4m48 4m63 +0.9 4m69 +2.1 
5 WONG-SANG Mickael 1939842 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m53 (+0.9) 21 

+1.5 4m44 X 4m53 +0.9 
6 TUNUTU Tuiterai 1946581 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m10 (+2.1) 17 

+2.3 3m76 4m10 +2.1 3m87 +2.4 
7 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m07 (+1.3) 16 

X 4m07 +1.3 X 
8 CELLA Jaurick 1868528 MIM /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m92 (+0.8) 15 

+1.5 3m50 3m92 +0.8 3m69 +2.0 
9 DEJARDIN Jolan 1901971 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m59 (+1.6) 12 

+1.6 3m59 - - 
Poids (4 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEAHA Mananui 1905949 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m68 21 

8m35 8m00 8m68 
2 WONG-SANG Mickael 1939842 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m20 20 

7m75 7m82 8m20 
3 KELLY Teddy 1415845 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m81 18 

7m70 6m54 7m81 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 janvier 2017 

ETOILE D'OR de PUNARUU JEUNES 
000000 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
Javelot (600 G) (Triath) / MIM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 34m77 29 

34m77 X X 
2 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 33m61 28 

33m23 33m61 32m92 
3 DEJARDIN Jolan 1901971 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 27m79 23 

27m79 25m13 27m33 
4 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 25m43 21 

X 25m43 X 
5 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 23m11 19 

18m53 X 23m11 
6 CELLA Jaurick 1868528 MIM /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 23m05 19 

19m47 17m92 23m05 
7 KELLY Teddy 1415845 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 22m42 19 

22m42 20m51 18m96 
TUNUTU Tuiterai 1946581 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

100m (Triath) / POF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 32       Vent : +1.5 
1 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 POF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 16''86 11 
2 MAIOTUI Mehani 1935466 POF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 17''75 10 
3 VERGES Jade 1863173 POF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 18''36 9 
4 COPPENRATH Tehani 1560902 POF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 19''06 5 
5 KAUTAI Veia 1867221 POF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 20''35 2 
Longueur (Triath) / POF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 POF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m05 15 

2m80 3m00 3m05 
2 COPPENRATH Tehani 1560902 POF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 2m60 8 

2m60 2m30 2m50 
3 VERGES Jade 1863173 POF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2m60 8 

2m60 2m23 2m40 
4 MAIOTUI Mehani 1935466 POF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2m40 6 

2m30 2m28 2m40 
5 KAUTAI Veia 1867221 POF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2m35 5 

2m35 2m24 2m20 
Javelot (400 G) (Triath) / POF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 POF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 18m50 28 

15m60 18m50 18m50 
2 MAIOTUI Mehani 1935466 POF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 18m20 27 

15m60 18m20 14m60 
3 COPPENRATH Tehani 1560902 POF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 12m40 20 

8m80 12m40 9m00 
4 KAUTAI Veia 1867221 POF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 12m20 19 

11m40 12m20 8m60 
5 VERGES Jade 1863173 POF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 12m00 19 

11m60 7m80 12m00 
100m (Triath) / POM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 35       Vent : +1.4 
1 BARSINAS Aroarii 1455602 POM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''45 19 
2 POUIRA Merahi 1956970 POM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 16''71 11 
3 BARSINAS Heimatatini 1455603 POM /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 17''46 8 
4 MOREELS Julien 1615357 POM /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 18''70 4 
Longueur (Triath) / POM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BARSINAS Aroarii 1455602 POM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m45 18 

3m45 3m25 3m25 
2 POUIRA Merahi 1956970 POM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m24 14 

2m93 3m07 3m24 
3 BARSINAS Heimatatini 1455603 POM /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2m93 9 

2m90 2m93 2m80 
4 MOREELS Julien 1615357 POM /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m70 6 

2m66 2m70 2m20 

dimanche 22 janvier 2017 11h08 5 / 6 



Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 janvier 2017 

ETOILE D'OR de PUNARUU JEUNES 
000000 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
Javelot (400 G) (Triath) / POM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BARSINAS Aroarii 1455602 POM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 26m30 34 

24m60 25m20 26m30 
2 MOREELS Julien 1615357 POM /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 26m20 33 

23m40 26m20 25m60 
3 POUIRA Merahi 1956970 POM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 23m20 31 

14m20 23m20 21m20 
4 BARSINAS Heimatatini 1455603 POM /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 20m80 29 

18m80 18m20 20m80 
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